Marks of final round
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Date:
Location:

23/Nov/2024

Score tolerance: +/-1.20

Grade:

Class:

WDSF Closed
Age group: Adults
Dancing League Group B
Discipline: Latin

A) Rade Janjic

B) Liudmila Tsylents-Chojnacka

C) Sergej Milicija

D) Qian Jack E) Toth Istvan F) Sergio Roccatti

G) Petr Horacek I) Sergiu Luca J) Chris Zammit

L) Antoni Czyzyk

14) Gasparrini / Belloni TQ MM PS CP Sum
ACDGL|BETFI J

Samba 8.00 7.50 7.25 7,50 8.00 | 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50 30.600
ACDGL|BETFI J

Cha Cha 8.00 750 7.25 7,50 7.75 | 7.50 750 8.00 750 7.75 30.500
ACDGL|BETFI J

Rumba 7.757.757.25 750 7.75 | 7.50 (6.25)8.00 7.50 7.75 30.576
ACDGL|BETFI J

Paso Doble 7.757.75 750 7.50 7.75 | 7.25 825 8.00 7.25 750 30.600
ACDGL|BETFI J

Jive 7.757.75 750 750 7.75 | 7.50 7.50 8.25 7.50 7.25 30.500

Sum 76.300 76.476 0.000 0.000 152.776

15) Hidi / Kis TQ MM PS CP Sum
ACDGL|BETFI J

Samba 850 9.00 850 8.75 8.25 | 8.25 850 8.75 8.25 8.75 34.200
ACDGL|BETFI J

Cha Cha 850 8.75 850 8.75 8.25 | 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 34.100
ACDGL|BETFI J

Rumba 8.75 9.00 850 8.75 8.50 | 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.75 34.400
ACDGL|BETFI J

Paso Doble 8.759.00 8.25 8.75 8.50 | 8.25 850 850 8.25 8.75 34.200
ACDGL|BETFI J

Jive 8.75 8.75 850 8.75 8.25 | 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.75 34.200

Sum 86.200 84.900 0.000 0.000 171.100

19) Miculescu / Pacurar TQ MM PS CP Sum
ACDGL|BETFI J

Samba 9.258.75 9.50 9.25 9.25 | 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 950 37.000
ACDGL|BETFI J

Cha Cha 9.25 9.00 950 9.25 9.25 | 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 37.200
ACDGL|BETFI J

Rumba 9.259.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 | 9.25 9.75 9.25 950 9.50 37.300
ACDGL|BETFI J

Paso Doble 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 | 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 37.200
ACDGL|BETFI J

Jive 9.259.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 | 9.25 950 9.25 9.25 9.25 36.900

Sum 92.000 93.600 0.000 0.000 185.600

21) Nikolagy / Lee TQ MM PS cP Sum
ACDGL|BETFI J

Samba 8.00 8.00 8.00 850 8.25 | 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 32.000
ACDGL|BETFI J

Cha Cha 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.75 8.25 | 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 31.900
ACDGL|BETFI J

Rumba 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.25 | 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 32.000
ACDGL|BETFI J

Paso Doble 8.25 8.50 8.00 850 8.25 | 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 32.100
ACDGL|BETFI J

Jive 850 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.25 | 7.25 750 8.25 7.75 8.25 32.300

Sum 82.500 77.800 0.000 0.000 160.300
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Marks of final round
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Date:
Location:

23/Nov/2024

Score tolerance: +/-1.20

Grade:
Age group: Adults
Class:
Discipline: Latin

WDSF Closed

Dancing League Group B

29) Zakharov / Thaler TQ MM PS CP Sum
A CDGL|BETFI J

Samba 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 | 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 32.700
A CDGL|BETF I J

Cha Cha 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 | 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 32.800
A CDGL|BETFI J

Rumba 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.75 8.50 | 7.75 7.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 32.700
A CDGL|BETFII J

Paso Doble 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.50 | 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.50 8.25 32.500
A CDGL|BETF I J

Jive 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.50 | 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 32.500

Sum 82.500 80.700 0.000 0.000 163.200
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Result of final round

Italy

Total: 5 Couples

Date: 23/Nov/2024 Grade: WDSF Closed
Location: Cagliari Age group: Adults
Organizer:  A.S.D. SIAMODANZA Class: Dancing League Group B
Executor: Fabio Temperini Discipline: Latin
No. Couple: TQ MM PS CP Total Place
19 Miculescu, Ionut Alexandru / Pacurar, Andra 92.000 93.600 185.600 1
Romania
15 Hidi, Balazs / Kis, Violetta 86.200 84.900 171.100 2
Hungary
29 Zakharov, Vitalii / Thaler, Tabea Louisa 82.500 80.700 163.200 3
Germany
21 Nikolaev, Egor / Lee, Jerry §2.500 77.800 160.300 4
Hong Kong
14 Gasparrini, Mirco / Belloni, Marta 76.300 76.476 152.776 5
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